SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES
TOTAL 80"1. FED
20'1. STATE
CODE NO ITEM UNIT QUANTITIES MCHENRY
US-14
0005
* 78000500 THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING - LINE FOOT 200 200
8"

PLOT SCALE = /OOfXXXJ '/ Fn. CHECKED - REVISED
PLOT DATE = 5//012024 DATE - REVISED
CONSTRUCTION TYPE CODE
SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES
100'1. STATE 80"1. FED 80"/. FED
TOTAL 80'1. FED 20"/. STATE 20"/. STATE 20'1. STATE
MCHENRY MCHENRY KANE CODE NO ITEM UNIT QUANTITIES MCHENRY
US-14 PEDESTRIAN IL-31 US-14 SIGNAL
0005 0021 0004 0005
* 87301305 ELECTRIC CABLE IN CONDUIT, LEAD-IN, NO. FOOT 2111
14 I PAIR
119 * 87301900 ELECTRIC CABLE IN CONDUIT, EQUIPMENT FOOT 2549
GROUNDING CONDUCTOR, NO. 6 IC
87900200 DRILL EXISTING HANDHOLE EACH 9
* 88102717 PEDESTRIAN SIGNAL HEAD, LED, I -FACE, EACH 6
BRACKET MOUNTED WITH COUNTDOWN TIMER
* 88600100 DETECTOR LOOP, TYPE I FOOT 1277
* 89500200 RELOCATE EXISTING PEDESTRIAN SIGNAL EACH 3
HEAD
650
* 89502200 MODIFY EXISTING CONTROLLER EACH 3
* 89502375 REMOVE EXISTING TRAFFIC SIGNAL EACH 3
143
EQUIPMENT
X0320050 CONSTRUCTION LAYOUT <SPECIAL) L SUM 1 I
2
* X1400367 PEDESTRIAN SIGNAL POST, 10 FT, EACH 6
1489 * X1400378 PEDESTRIAN SIGNAL POST, 5 FT. EACH 3
X1400450 REBUILD EXISTING HEAVY-DUTY HANDHOLE EACH 3 3
1060
X4060995 TEMPORARY RAMP !SPECIAL) SO YD 372 372
-
SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES
- STATE OF ILLINOIS
US 14 AND IL 31
-
DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
- SCALE: I SHEET NO. OF SHEETS I STA. TO STA.
CONSTRUCTION TYPE CODE
100"/. STATE
MCHENRY
US-14
0005
';;ft:I
VAR. I
80"/. FED 80"/. FED
20"/. STATE 20"/. STATE
MCHENRY KANE
PEDESTRIAN IL-31
SIGNAL
0021 0004
2111
2549
9
6
1277
3
3
3
6
3
* =
!:::,.=
SECTION I
FAP 0305 22 RS I
SPECIALTY ITEMS
NON-PARTICIPATING
WORK I 100'1. STATE>
COUNTY IJHil\�I
s���T
VARIOUS I 71 I 6
I CONTRACT NO. 62R97
FED. ROAD DIST. NO. 1 IILLINOISI F"ED. AID PROJECT
88500100 INDUCTIVE LOOP DETECTOR LOOP EACH 4 4
* 89502376 REBUILD EXISTING HANDHOLE EACH 6 6
Scott.Pearce
Asterisk
Scott.Pearce
Asterisk
Scott.Pearce
URBAN
Scott.Pearce
URBAN
Scott.Pearce
REV SEP
SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES
TOTAL 80"1. FED
20'1. STATE
CODE NO ITEM UNIT QUANTITIES MCHENRY
US-14
0005
X4400501 COMBINATION CURB AND GUTTER REMOVAL AND FOOT 602 602
REPLACEMENT LESS THAN OR EQUAL TO 10
FEET
X4400503 COMBINATION CURB AND GUTTER REMOVAL AND FOOT 2235 2235
REPLACEMENT GREATER THAN 10 FEET
X4420815 CLASS D PATCHES, TYPE II, 14 INCH SO YD 15
< SPEC I All
X5537800 STORM SEWERS TO BE CLEANED 12" FOOT 850
X6030310 FRAMES AND LIDS TO BE ADJUSTED EACH 33 33
< SPEC I All
X6700407 ENGINEER'S FIELD OFFICE, TYPE A< Oil CAL MO 12 11
X7010216 TRAFFIC CONTROL AND PROTECTION, L SUM I
< SPEC I All
X7830050 RAISED REFLECTIVE PAVEMENT MARKER, EACH 30
REFLECTOR REMOVAL
X7830052 RAISED REFLECTIVE PAVEMENT MARKER, EACH 30
REFLECTOR REPLACEMENT
* X8760200 ACCESSIBLE PEDESTRIAN SIGNALS EACH 18
* X8780012 CONCRETE FOUNDATION, TYPE A 12-INCH FOOT 36
DIAMETER
FILE NAME = USER NAME = roohammo<f.ha,,,.-.,f DESIGNED - REVISED
pw:\Vldot-pw.bentleymm:PWllXJT\Documents\/OOT Offfei s\D/sfrfct /\Pro Jects\0!2!822\CADDafa\Deslgn\D/21822.-stt-S a.w;!AWN - REVISED
PLOT SCALE = /OOfXXXJ '/ Fn. CHECKED - REVISED
PLOT DATE = 5//012024 DATE - REVISED
CONSTRUCTION TYPE CODE
100'1. STATE 80"1. FED
20"/. STATE
80"/. FED
20"/. STATE
MCHENRY MCHENRY KANE CODE NO US-14 PEDESTRIAN IL-31
SIGNAL
0005 0021 0004
* X8860105
20013798
6. 20018500
20030850
15
20048665
850
I
I
30
30
18
36
-
- STATE OF ILLINOIS
SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES
ITEM
DETECTOR LOOP REPLACEMENT
CONSTRUCTION LAYOUT
DRAINAGE STRUCTURES TO BE CLEANED
TEMPORARY INFORMATION SIGNING
RAILROAD PROTECTIVE LIABILITY INSURANCE
UNIT
FOOT
L SUM
EACH
SO FT
L SUM
TOTAL
QUANTITIES
321
I
BS
I 74
I
SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES
80'1. FED
20'1. STATE
MCHENRY
US-14
0005
0. 5
110
I
US 14 AND IL 31
-
DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
- SCALE: I SHEET NO. OF SHEETS I STA. TO STA.
CONSTRUCTION TYPE CODE
100"/. STATE
MCHENRY
US-14
0005
85
';;ft:I
VAR. I
80"/. FED 80"/. FED
20"/. STATE 20"/. STATE
MCHENRY KANE
PEDESTRIAN IL-31
SIGNAL
0021 0004
321
0. 5
64
* =
6. =
SECTION I
FAP 0305 22 RS I
SPECIALTY ITEMS
NON-PARTICIPATING
WORK < 100'1. STATE>
COUNTY IJHil\�I
s���T
VARIOUS I 71 I 7
I CONTRACT NO. 62R97
FED. ROAD DIST. NO. 1 IILLINOISI F"ED. AID PROJECT
X8140238 REBUILD EXISTING DOUBLE HANDHOLE EACH 1 1
  20033044 RE-OPTIMIZE TRAFFIC SIGNAL SYSTEM LEVEL 1 EACH 3 3
Scott.Pearce
Asterisk
Scott.Pearce
URBAN
Scott.Pearce
URBAN
Scott.Pearce
REV SEP
APS
APS